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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 24-Nov-2019
 
Event 202  Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Bissett, Rohan 39.42  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Canclini, Louis 46.15  
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Plumb, Max M 47.11  
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Smith, Daniel 53.65  
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Plunkett, Thomas P DQ  

6.5 Did not touch the wall during the turn
Rtw Monson-SE  7--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn
 
Event 202  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Aran 32.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 El-Mokadem, Max E 34.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Guppy, Henry W 37.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Guppy, Jack W 38.61  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Prendergast, Connor 39.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Taylor-Wright, James 42.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Flann, James 44.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Pressly, CJ 46.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Crossland, George 47.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1010 Whitcomb, Jon 47.38  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Stiles, Alex J 47.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Yakovlev, Sasha 49.59  

 
Event 202  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Edwards, Toby 33.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Jones, Freddie 33.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Greenwood, Marius 35.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Annan, Hayden 35.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Fearon, Ollie 36.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 MacSporran, William 38.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Williams, Aiden 39.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Crossland, William 41.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Mahon, Harvey 42.28  

 
Event 202  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Bradbury, Kody 29.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Crewe, Charlie 29.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Peat, Harry 29.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Edwards, Reuben 29.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Creasey, Thomas T 30.43  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Williams, Teilo 30.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Reid, Luke 30.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Sinclair, Harry 31.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Whybrow, Zach A 31.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1510 Turton, Alex 32.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Bissett, Aran 32.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1612 Hamer, Joss 32.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Budd, James 33.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Delves, Adam 33.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Edwards, Toby 33.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Jones, Freddie 33.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 El-Mokadem, Max E 34.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Hoy, Matthew 34.65  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 24-Nov-2019

(Event 202  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Greenwood, Marius 35.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Annan, Hayden 35.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1421 Rabhi, Ryan 36.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Fearon, Ollie 36.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Guppy, Henry W 37.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 MacSporran, William 38.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 1025 Guppy, Jack W 38.61  
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Prendergast, Connor 39.11  
Rtw Monson-SE  9*27 Bissett, Rohan 39.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 13*27 Williams, Aiden 39.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1229 Crossland, William 41.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Mahon, Harvey 42.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Taylor-Wright, James 42.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Flann, James 44.47  
Rtw Monson-SE  933 Canclini, Louis 46.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Pressly, CJ 46.95  
Rtw Monson-SE  935 Plumb, Max M 47.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Crossland, George 47.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Whitcomb, Jon 47.38  
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Stiles, Alex J 47.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Yakovlev, Sasha 49.59  
Rtw Monson-SE  940 Smith, Daniel 53.65  
Rtw Monson-SE  7--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Plunkett, Thomas P DQ  

6.5 Did not touch the wall during the turn
 
Event 202  Men 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Strydom, Andre 28.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Bradbury, Kody 29.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Crewe, Charlie 29.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Peat, Harry 29.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 165 Edwards, Reuben 29.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Creasey, Thomas T 30.43  
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Williams, Teilo 30.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Reid, Luke 30.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Sinclair, Harry 31.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Whybrow, Zach A 31.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1511 Turton, Alex 32.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Bissett, Aran 32.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1613 Hamer, Joss 32.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Budd, James 33.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Delves, Adam 33.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Edwards, Toby 33.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Jones, Freddie 33.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 El-Mokadem, Max E 34.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 1419 Hoy, Matthew 34.65  
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Greenwood, Marius 35.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Annan, Hayden 35.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1422 Rabhi, Ryan 36.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Fearon, Ollie 36.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Guppy, Henry W 37.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 MacSporran, William 38.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 1026 Guppy, Jack W 38.61  
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Prendergast, Connor 39.11  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 24-Nov-2019

(Event 202  Men 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 13*28 Williams, Aiden 39.42  
Rtw Monson-SE  9*28 Bissett, Rohan 39.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Crossland, William 41.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Mahon, Harvey 42.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Taylor-Wright, James 42.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1033 Flann, James 44.47  
Rtw Monson-SE  934 Canclini, Louis 46.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Pressly, CJ 46.95  
Rtw Monson-SE  936 Plumb, Max M 47.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Crossland, George 47.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Whitcomb, Jon 47.38  
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Stiles, Alex J 47.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Yakovlev, Sasha 49.59  
Rtw Monson-SE  941 Smith, Daniel 53.65  
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Plunkett, Thomas P DQ  

6.5 Did not touch the wall during the turn
Rtw Monson-SE  7--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn


